www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2012 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1162
1
0
L
CCH UX Series
LED Exit Signs
UL Listed
Available with Cl. I, Div. 2,

CCH UX-HAZ Hazardous Location Exit Sign:
• T6 rating at 45ºC (113ºF)
Ordering Information:
Catalog Number Housing Finish Letter Color
CCH UX70RSDHAZ Silver Housing Red LED
CCH UX60RHAZ Silver Housing Red LED
CCH UX70GSDHAZ Silver Housing Green LED
CCH UX60GHAZ Silver Housing Green LED
CCH UX70RSD Silver Housing Red LED
CCH UX70RWHSD White Housing Red LED
CCH UX70RBKSD Black Housing Red LED
CCH UX60R Silver Housing Red LED
CCH UX60RWH White Housing Red LED
CCH UX60RBK Black Housing Red LED
CCH UX70GSD Silver Housing Green LED
CCH UX70GWHSD White Housing Green LED
CCH UX70GBKSD Black Housing Green LED
CCH UX60G Silver Housing Green LED
CCH UX60GWH White Housing Green LED
CCH UX60GBK Black Housing Green LED
Electrical Ratings: